The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 10170
1

ML2258
12
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALTERNATE TOTAL TEMPERATURE
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER UNADJUSTED ERROR RANGE PACKAGE
ML2258BIP ADC0808CCN ±1/2LSB –40°C to 85°C Molded DIP (P28N)
ML2258BIQ ADC0808CCV –40°C to 85°C Molded PCC (Q28)
ML2258CIP ADC0809CCN ±1LSB –40°C to 85°C Molded DIP (P28N)
ML2258CIQ ADC0809CCV –40°C to 85°C Molded PCC (Q28)
05/07/97 Printed in U.S.A.
Micro Linear reserves the right to make changes to any product herein to improve reliability, function or design.
Micro Linear does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product described herein,
neither does it convey any license under its patent right nor the rights of others. The circuits contained in this